These figures will change (and may change materially) depending on the level of Shareholder
participation in the SPP Offer which, as at the date of this notice, is unknown and the issue of
the Cornerstone Placement Shares.

For example, if as expected, the Cornerstone Placement Shares are issued (and disregarding
any shares issued under the SPP), the capital structure will be:

Transaction Shares

Percentage ownership

Monsour
Group

Other
Shareholders

Shares currently on issue 1,407,569,910 11.8% 88.2%

Issue of Monsour Placement
Shares

333,333,333 N/A N/A

Cornerstone Placement 202,324,638 N/A N/A

Total Shares after the
Placement*

1,943,227,881  25.7% 74.3%

3.3 The entity making the acquisition under the Monsour Placement – Halonna Pty Ltd

It is proposed that, subject to shareholder approval, Halonna Pty Ltd (an entity associated with
Non-executive Chairman, Dr Michael Monsour) will acquire 333,333,333 ordinary shares in
Analytica.

The relevant interest held by Dr Monsour and his associates, as at the date of this notice of
meeting, are as follows:

 Before Cornerstone
Placement and Monsour
Placement

Post-Placements*

Entity Number of
shares held

Voting
power

Number of
shares held

Voting
power

Halonna Pty Ltd 97,164,451 6.90% 430,497,784 22.15%

Dr Michael Monsour 2,606,337 0.19% 2,606,337 0.13%

MPAMM Pty Ltd 44,687,785 3.17% 44,687,785 2.30%

MP Monsour Medical Practice Pty
Ltd

19,747,277 1.40% 19,747,277 1.02%

Ann Monsour 2,037,484 0.14% 2,037,484 0.10%

Total 166,243,334 11.81% 499,576,667 25.71%

Page 9

Legal/45679459_1

(for the purposes of Chapter 6 of the Corporations Act, Dr Monsour and his associates are
called the Monsour Group).

*Notes:
1 These figures may change (and may change materially) depending on the level of

Shareholder participation in the SPP Offer which, as at the date of this notice, is
unknown.

2 This table assumes that the shares are issued to the new cornerstone investor as set
out in the Company's announcement dated 18 March 2016.

3.4 Other equity securities held by Monsour Group

The Monsour Group also holds the following equity securities which until exercised, do not

[…]

Accordingly, as the Monsour Group's voting power in Analytica will increase from a starting
point that is below 20% to more than 20%, shareholder approval under section 611 is
required.

The resolution in item 1 seeks approval for the increase in the Monsour Group's voting power
which will result upon the issue of the Monsour Placement Shares to Halonna Pty Ltd.

3.6 Monsour's Group participation in SPP Offer

None of the Monsour Group entities will participate in the SPP Offer.

Page 10

Legal/45679459_1

3.7 Pro-forma balance sheet

This section 3.6 contains pro-forma financial information for the Company, reflecting the
impact of the Placements (less offer costs) on Analytica. This pro-forma information is
provided to give Shareholders an indication of the financial position of the Company following
the proposed Placement.

This information is provided on a pro-forma basis only and is likely to differ from the actual
financial position of the Company. The pro-forma balance sheet of the Company, assuming
that the Placements had successfully completed on 31 December 2015 would have been as
follows:

 31 December
2015 (pre-
Placement)

Adjustment Post-Placement

ASSETS

Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents - 1,724,679 1,724,679

Other current assets 2,517,145 - 2,517,145

Total current assets 2,517,145 1,724,679 4,241,824

Non-current assets 124,903 - 124,903

Total non-current assets 124,903 - 124,903

TOTAL ASSETS 2,642,048 1,724,679 4,366,727

LIABILITIES

Current liabilities

Bank overdraft 6,274 (6,274) -

Other current liabilities 832,214 - 832,214

Total current liabilities 838,488 (6,274) 832,214

Non-current liabilities

Employee benefits 48,621 - 48,621

Total non-current liabilities 48,621 - 48,621

TOTAL LIABILITIES 887,109 (6,274) 880,835

NET ASSETS 1,754,939 1,730,953 3,485,892

EQUITY

Issued capital 94,678,261 1,730,953 96,409,414

Reserves 561,034 - 561,034

Retained earnings (93,484,356) - (93,484,356)

TOTAL EQUITY 1,754,939 1,730,953 3,485,892

Notes:

(a) The financial information in this section has been prepared and presented in
accordance with the recognition and measurement principles prescribed in the
Australian Accounting Standards, other mandatory professional reporting
requirements in Australia and the accounting policies adopted by the Company in the
preparation of its financial position as at 31 December 2015.

Page 11

Legal/45679459_1

(b) The financial information is presented in abbreviated form and does not contain all of
the disclosures that are usually provided in an annual report prepared in accordance